
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

24 

16 

8 

70 

65 

16A 

291 

64 

63 

Name 

Grant Perryman 

David Smoker 

Bob Hatle 

Todd Gerstenberger 

Rodney Grabinski 

Todd Strong 

Kim Madrid 

Ray Stephens 

Roland Johnson 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

Laps 

6 

6 

7 

8 

11 

11 

6 

6 

10 

Best Tm 

1:48.070 

1:49.218 

1:51.375 

1:52.284 

1:52.288 

1:52.840 

1:53.423 

1:53.588 

1:54.328 

2nd Best 

1:48.100 

1:49.470 

1:51.718 

1:52.327 

1:52.301 

1:52.857 

1:53.576 

1:53.689 

1:54.976 

Year 

1967 

1971 

1989 

1971 

1986 

1974 

1978 

1978 

1976 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT21 

Brabham BT-35 

Swift DB-3 

Titan MK6 

Swift DB1 

Titan Mk9 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Crossle 32 

Crossle 32 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1599cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/8/2019 9:26:45 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA SoCal Historic Sports Car Festival 

Group  2 

Group 2  Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:00:39 

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles 

4/28/2019 12:00 PM 


